
*Advance Booking is required. | All chemical services do not include shampoo 
& styling service; | Additional charges should be added.

有關價格以店內標價為準，網站只供參考，詳情請向店內職員查詢
The price at the salon shall prevail, website is for reference only, 
please contact our staff for details.

Technical Fee 電染諮詢費用
Hair Extension 接髮
Beard Trimming 鬍子修飾
VIP ROOM 貴賓房
Make Up 專業化妝 (by appointment 需預約)
Eyebrow Tinting 眉毛漂染

$80 / $120 / 160
by consultation 需面議

$380
$380

$1800 up
$480

OTHER

Top Hair Artist 高級髮型師
Leading Hair Artist 頂級髮型師
Artistic Hair Artist 藝術髮型師
Creative Hair Artist 創意髮型師
Artistic Director 藝術總監
Creative Director 創意總監
Executive Director 執行總監
Benjamin Amey
Arthur Poon
Kolen Wong
Ben Lam
Man Chiu
Herve Palaric
Up-do 
Child Cut (Selected Stylist Only)

CUT & FINISHING
Cleanse
& Finish

Cleanse
Cut & Finish

Touch up 鎖色修護
Conditioning 全面保護染髮
Permanent 永久顏色
Organic 有機髮色
Correction 髮色調整

COLOURING

Standard 基本電燙
Partial 局部電燙
Technical 技術電燙
Digital 數碼層次電髮
Partial Digital 局部數碼層次電髮

$1780 - $2540
$980 - $1480

$2200 - $3380
$2550 - $4050
$2080 - $2580

PERMANENT WAVE

$1780 - $2550
$2480 - $4080

Relaxing 髮絲潤澤 
Titanium Iron

STRAIGHTENING

$300
$510
$630

$830

$330
$550
$200
$260
$210

$1550
$820

$1650
$920

$570
$880

$670
$1150

$160

$400
$40

$630
$760
$350
$210

$10
$40 up

Manicure 修手甲
Pedicure 修趾甲
SPA Manicure (Peeling + Ampoule) 
修手甲及護理 (磨砂及精華)
SPA Pedicure (Peeling + Ampoule) 
修趾甲及護理 (磨砂及精華)

French Manicure 法式修手甲
French Pedicure 法式修趾甲 
French Revarnish Fingernails 法式塗手甲
French Revarnish Toenails 法式塗趾甲
Buffing (Fingernails / Toenails) 拋光 (手甲/趾甲)

Gel Fingernail (full set) 啫喱手甲 (全套)
Gel Fingernail (major refill) 啫喱手甲大修
Gel Toenail (full set) 啫喱趾甲 (全套)
Gel Toenail (major refill) 啫喱趾甲大修

Soak-off Gel Nail 可卸式甲油啫喱
Soak-off Gel Nail (With Extension) 
延長可卸式之手甲凝膠
Soak-off Gel Toenail 可卸式趾甲
Soak-off Gel Toenail (With Extension) 
延長可卸式之趾甲凝膠

Re-do Gel Fingernail / Toenail (per nail)
可卸式啫喱手甲 / 趾甲重做 (每隻)
Gel Nail Removal (full set) 可卸式甲油啫喱拆甲 (全套)
Gel Nail Removal (per nail) 可卸式甲油啫喱拆甲 (每隻)

Hand Treatment 手部護理
Foot Treatment 腳部護理
Peeling + Ampoule (Palm Only) 磨砂及精華手部護理 (掌部)
Additional Ampoule (per pc) 另加精華護理 (每隻)

Nail Jewellery (per pc) 鑲珠寶飾物 (每件)
Nail Painting (per nail) 平面畫花 (每隻)

NAIL

MEN SERVICES
Manicure 修手甲
Pedicure 修趾甲

OTHER SERVICES
Under Arm Wax 腋下蜜蠟脫毛
Half Arm Wax 半臂蜜蠟脫毛
Lower Leg Wax 小腿蜜蠟脫毛
Eye Brow Shaping 眉毛修剪

Tel : 3101 0303 

LOWLIGHT / HIGHLIGHT
Partial 局部挑染
T-Bar
Half of Head 半頭挑染
Full of Head 全頭挑染
with Base Colour 層次挑染加底色
with Base Organic Colour 有機層次挑染加底色

IC
G

_O
L/

P
L/

20
24

02
CARE

Pre-care(before chemical service)
專業電染前護理
K18 Pro Chelating Hair Complex
K18 科研淨化護理
Deep Moisturizing 滋潤秀髮護理
Intensive Care / Scalp Care 
專業深層護理 / 頭皮敏感護理
K18 Pro Care Treatment 
K18 科研頭髮修護重生護理
Keratin Smoothing Treatment 角質蛋白護理 
(price count for volume 價錢以長度計算)
Additional Nano Steam 納米純水噴霧機

$400

$420 -   $650

$920 - $1460
$1150 - $1980

$700 - $1280

$2980 - $4030

+ $240 - $320

$720  -   $920
$1020 - $1650
$1020 - $1650
$1360 - $1960

by consultation 需面議

$920 - $1360
$1180 - $1480
$1580 - $1980
$1900 - $2950

$450 -   $680
$780 - $1040

$280
$330
$360
$400
$460
$480
$500
$600
$800
$700
$900
$800

 $800 -  $1200
$600 -  $2200

+   $300

$490
$590
$690
$790
$890

$1080
$1280
$1400
$1600
$1800
$2000
$2200
$2700

$300
$590

$280
$340
$490
$390


