

CUT & FINISHING	Cleanse cut & Finish	Cleanse & Finish	NAIL	
Top Hair Artist 高級髮型師	\$490	\$280	Manicure 修手甲	\$300
Leading Hair Artist 頂級髮型師	\$590	\$330	Pedicure 修趾甲	\$510
Artistic Hair Artist 藝術髮型師	\$690	\$360	SPA Manicure (Peeling + Ampoule)	\$630
Creative Hair Artist 創意髮型師	\$790	\$400	修手甲及護理 (磨砂及精華)	
Artistic Director 藝術總監	\$890	\$460	SPA Pedicure (Peeling + Ampoule)	\$830
Creative Director 創意總監	\$1080	\$480	修趾甲及護理 (磨砂及精華)	
Executive Director 執行總監	\$1280	\$500		
Benjamin Amey	\$1400	\$600	French Manicure 法式修手甲	\$330
Arthur Poon	\$1600	\$800	French Pedicure 法式修趾甲	\$550
Kolen Wong	\$1800	\$700	French Revarnish Fingernails 法式塗手甲	\$200
Ben Lam	\$2000	\$900	French Revarnish Toenails 法式塗趾甲	\$260
Man Chiu	\$2200	\$800	Buffing (Fingernails / Toenails) 抛光 (手甲/趾甲)	\$210
Herve Palaric	\$2700 \$800	- \$1200		
Up-do	\$600	- \$2200	Gel Fingernail (full set) 啫喱手甲 (全套)	\$1550
Child Cut (Selected Stylist Only)		+ \$300	Gel Fingernail (major refill) 啫喱手甲大修	\$820
			Gel Toenail (full set) 啫喱趾甲 (全套)	\$1650
COLOURING			Gel Toenail (major refill) 啫喱趾甲大修	\$920
Touch up 鎖色修護	\$720	- \$920	Soak-off Gel Nail 可卸式甲油啫喱	\$570
Conditioning 全面保護染髮	\$1020) - \$1650	Soak-off Gel Nail (With Extension)	\$880
Permanent 永久顏色	\$1020) - \$1650	延長可卸式之手甲凝膠	ΨΟΟΟ
Organic 有機髮色) - \$1960	Soak-off Gel Toenail 可卸式趾甲	\$670
Correction 髮色調整	by consultation	n 需面議	Soak-off Gel Toenail (With Extension)	\$1150
			延長可卸式之趾甲凝膠	Ψ1130
LOWLIGHT / HIGHLIGHT			定区可可以企业中规则	
Partial 局部挑染	\$920) - \$1360	Re-do Gel Fingernail / Toenail (per nail)	\$160
T-Bar	\$1180) - \$1480	可卸式啫喱手甲/趾甲重做 (每隻)	
Half of Head 半頭挑染	\$1580) - \$1980	Gel Nail Removal (full set) 可卸式甲油啫喱拆甲 (全套)	\$400
Full of Head 全頭挑染	\$1900) - \$2950	Gel Nail Removal (per nail) 可卸式甲油啫喱拆甲 (每隻)	\$40
with Base Colour 層次挑染加底色	\$450) - \$680		
with Base Organic Colour 有機層次挑染加	底色 \$780) - \$1040	Hand Treatment 手部護理	\$630
			Foot Treatment 腳部護理	\$760
PERMANENT WAVE			Peeling + Ampoule (Palm Only) 磨砂及精華手部護理 (掌部)	\$350
Standard 基本電燙	\$1780) - \$2540	Additional Ampoule (per pc) 另加精華護理 (每隻)	\$210
Partial 局部電燙) - \$1480		
Technical 技術電燙) - \$3380	Nail Jewellery (per pc) 鑲珠寶飾物 (每件)	\$10
Digital 數碼層次電髮) - \$4050	Nail Painting (per nail) 平面畫花 (每隻)	\$40 up
Partial Digital 局部數碼層次電髮) - \$2580		
	Ψ=00.	, ψ_000	OTHER SERVICES	
STRAIGHTENING			Under Arm Wax 腋下蜜蠟脫毛	\$280
Relaxing 髮絲潤澤	\$1780) - \$2550	Half Arm Wax 半臂蜜蠟脫毛	\$200 \$340
Titanium Iron) - \$2330) - \$4080	Lower Leg Wax 小腿蜜蠟脫毛	\$490
ritanium non	Ψ2+00	ν ψ+υυυ	Eye Brow Shaping 眉毛修剪	\$390
CARE				
Pre-care(before chemical service)		\$400	MEN SERVICES	
專業電染前護理			Manicure 修手甲	\$300
K18 Pro Chelating Hair Complex	\$420	9650	Pedicure 修趾甲	\$590
K18 科研淨化護理				
Deep Moisturizing 滋潤秀髮護理	\$920) - \$1460		
Intensive Care / Scalp Care	\$1150) - \$1980		
專業深層護理 / 頭皮敏感護理				
K18 Pro Care Treatment	\$700) - \$1280		
K18 科研頭髮修護重生護理				
Keratin Smoothing Treatment 角質蛋白護	理 \$2980	- \$4030		
(price count for volume 價錢以長度計算)				
Additional Nano Steam 納米純水噴霧機	+ \$24	10 - \$320		
OTHER				
Technical Fee 電染諮詢費用	\$80 / \$	120 / 160		
Hair Extension 接髮	by consultation			
Beard Trimming 鬍子修飾	by consultation	·····································		
VIP ROOM 貴賓房		\$380		
Make Un 專業化妝 (by appointment 需額約	1) 9	1800 up		

Tel: 3101 0303

\$1800 up

\$480

Make Up 專業化妝 (by appointment 需預約) Eyebrow Tinting 眉毛漂染